1/4” NPT 7/8” HEX
1.89”
3.23”  82 mm
0.64”
1.00 [25.4]
 REF
0.61 [15.5]
 REF

Optional: Others available in OEM quantities
Electrical Protection: NEMA 4X/ IP 65
Ordering Information
Range
(PSIG)
Model Number Range
(PSIG)
Model Number
0-50 KPA-565P055 0-1000 KPA-565P115
0-100 KPA-565P065 0-3000 KPA-565P140
0-200 KPA-565P085 0-5000 KPA-565P150
0-300 KPA-565P090 0-10000 KPA-565P175
0-500 KPA-565P100
Wiring 43650C Plug
Wiring - Integral Cable Versions
Output Type Wiring
4-20 mA Output (2-wire) Red   = + 9-30 VDC Supply